Name of the work                     :Comprehensive Maintenance Contract of Metso   
                                                                           Servers & storage        

3. Earnest money deposit         : Rs. 62000/- (Rupees  Sixty two Thousand Only) 

4. Last date and time for the         :

[...]

shall be sealed in one outer envelope.  

Envelope I: This sealed envelope should contain all the copies of technical bid together 

with un-priced commercial bid (all documents indicated at clause 1.8). This should also 

contain EMD in the form of DD/ Pay order for an amount Rs. 62000/- (Rupees  Sixty two 

Thousand Only) and non-refundable Tender Fee if any. The envelope should be clearly 

marked “Part I - Technical and Commercial Bid”, indicating Enquiry Number, Due Date 

and Address & Reference of the Bidder.  

Envelope II: This sealed envelope should contain price details only.